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Showcase your signature craft beer in a glass that matches its
personality. There's a glass shape or style that will bring instant
atmosphere to your venue and deliver the perfect brew, every
time.

PRODUCT ITEMS

Item
Iltem Im Description Height Diameter Capacit Brand  Material To suit
& Number P & pacity
Rack Size Base Code:
Beer Can Libbey/ PDR5490 Rack Size
LB265 91mm 53mm 148ml ) Glass
L Taster Onis Extender Code: PDR5491
Rack Size Extender Qty: 1
Rack Size Base Code:
1 Drinki Libbey/ PDR5490 Rack Si
M 1B92144 "™ 9omm  s5tmm  118ml Y Glass ackoize
— Jar Mini Onis Extender Code: PDR5491
Rack Size Extender Qty: 1
Esquire Rack Size Base Code:
(il Libbey/ PDR5490 Rack Si
L LB249 Side 102mm 57mm 148ml ! <'ey Glass ackoize
= Water Onis Extender Code: PDR5491
Rack Size Extender Qty: 1
Rack Size Base Code:
i Flare Libbey/ PDR5490 Rack Size
1| LB243 94mm  54mm  74ml _ Glass
= Shooter Onis Extender Code: PDR5491

Rack Size Extender Qty: 1
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https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/glassware/libbey/tasters/image-thumb__23380__trentonProductImagesFull/LB245_Website.jpeg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/glassware/libbey/tasters/image-thumb__23375__trentonProductImagesFull/Instagram_Libbey%20Beer%20Tasters%20Test%20Shot.jpeg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/glassware/libbey/tasters/LB265_Website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/glassware/libbey-onis/taster/taster/LB265
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/glassware/libbey/tasters/LB92144_Website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/glassware/libbey-onis/taster/taster/LB92144
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/glassware/libbey/tasters/LB249_Website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/glassware/libbey-onis/taster/taster/LB249
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/glassware/libbey/tasters/LB243_Website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/glassware/libbey-onis/taster/taster/LB243
http://www.trenton.com.au
mailto:office@trenton.com.au

ltem Im Item Description
& Number P
: Pilsner
L,! LB16 Heavy
Base
Belgian
& LB3816 Beer
-~ . .
Mini
I Side
L LB149
&= Water
, Vina
U LB260 Stemless
Taster
/ L B8551 Wine
T Taster
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Height

127mm

102mm

89mm

83mm

175mm

Diameter Capacity

67mm

69mm

60mm

64mm

73mm

177ml

148ml

163ml

185ml

311ml

Brand

Libbey/
Onis

Libbey/
Onis

Libbey/
Onis

Libbey/
Onis

Libbey/
Onis

office@trenton.com.au

Material

Glass

Glass

Glass

Glass

Glass
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To suit

Rack Size Base Code:
PDR5360 Rack Size
Extender Code: PDR5361
Rack Size Extender Qty: 2

Rack Size Base Code:
PDR5360 Rack Size
Extender Code: PDR5361
Rack Size Extender Qty: 1

Rack Size Base Code:
PDR5490 Rack Size
Extender Code: PDR5491
Rack Size Extender Qty: 1

Rack Size Base Code:
PDR5490Rack Size
Extender Code:
PDR5491Rack Size
Extender Qty: 1


https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/glassware/libbey/tasters/LB16_Website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/glassware/libbey-onis/taster/taster/LB16
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/glassware/libbey/tasters/LB3816_Website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/glassware/libbey-onis/taster/taster/LB3816
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/glassware/libbey/tasters/LB149_Website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/glassware/libbey-onis/taster/taster/LB149
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/glassware/libbey/tasters/LB260_Website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/glassware/libbey-onis/taster/taster/LB260
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/glassware/libbey/tasters/LB8551_Website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/glassware/libbey-onis/taster/taster/LB8551
http://www.trenton.com.au
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