Taster

trenton

S LIBBEY ODIS

Showcase your signature craft beer in a glass that matches its personality. There's a glass shape or style that will bring instant atmosphere to your venue and deliver the perfect brew, every time.





PRODUCT ITEMS

ltem Img	ltem Number	Description	Height	Diameter	Capacity	Brand	Material	To suit
	<u>LB265</u>	Beer Can Taster	91mm	53mm	148ml	Libbey/ Onis	Glass	Rack Size Base Code: PDR5490 Rack Size Extender Code: PDR5491 Rack Size Extender Qty: 1
	<u>LB92144</u>	Drinking Jar Mini	92mm	51mm	118ml	Libbey/ Onis	Glass	Rack Size Base Code: PDR5490 Rack Size Extender Code: PDR5491 Rack Size Extender Qty: 1
	<u>LB249</u>	Esquire Side Water	102mm	57mm	148ml	Libbey/ Onis	Glass	Rack Size Base Code: PDR5490 Rack Size Extender Code: PDR5491 Rack Size Extender Qty: 1
	<u>LB243</u>	Flare Shooter	94mm	54mm	74ml	Libbey/ Onis	Glass	Rack Size Base Code: PDR5490 Rack Size Extender Code: PDR5491 Rack Size Extender Qty: 1

PDF Created: 07/06/2025

Item Img	ltem Number	Description	Height	Diameter	Capacity	Brand	Material	To suit
	<u>LB16</u>	Pilsner Heavy Base	127mm	67mm	177ml	Libbey/ Onis	Glass	Rack Size Base Code: PDR5360 Rack Size Extender Code: PDR5361 Rack Size Extender Qty: 2
<u> </u>	<u>LB3816</u>	Belgian Beer Mini	102mm	69mm	148ml	Libbey/ Onis	Glass	Rack Size Base Code: PDR5360 Rack Size Extender Code: PDR5361 Rack Size Extender Qty: 1
	<u>LB149</u>	Side Water	89mm	60mm	163ml	Libbey/ Onis	Glass	Rack Size Base Code: PDR5490 Rack Size Extender Code: PDR5491 Rack Size Extender Qty: 1
	<u>LB260</u>	Vina Stemless Taster	83mm	64mm	185ml	Libbey/ Onis	Glass	Rack Size Base Code: PDR5490Rack Size Extender Code: PDR5491Rack Size Extender Qty: 1
	<u>LB8551</u>	Wine Taster	175mm	73mm	311ml	Libbey/ Onis	Glass	